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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $20.00 $40.00  1.51  0.39  0.0120 SPOT

 1.51
20 SPOT Totals: $20.00 $60.00 $40.00 

2 $11.50 $9.75 $1.75  0.29  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00  2.52  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $7.50 $1.00 $6.50  0.19  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

6 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.13  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $20.00 $1.00 $19.00  0.50  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

 3.63
MEAN GR Totals: $11.75 $144.00 $132.25 

8 $182.40 $60.00 $122.40  4.60  1.00  0.05PENNY

 4.60
PENNY Totals: $60.00 $182.40 $122.40 

8 $228.00 $105.00 $123.00  5.75  1.00  0.06PENY

 5.75
PENY Totals: $105.00 $228.00 $123.00 

1 $81.20 $0.00 $81.20  2.05  0.75  0.02REGULAR

2 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00  1.77  0.78  0.01REGULAR

3 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.25  0.76  0.00REGULAR

4 $490.00 $592.27 ($102.27)  12.36  0.78  0.10REGULAR

5 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.10  0.76  0.00REGULAR

6 $240.00 $221.00 $19.00  6.05  0.73  0.04REGULAR

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.03  0.73  0.00REGULAR

8 $62.00 $87.50 ($25.50)  1.56  0.70  0.01REGULAR

9 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.03  0.75  0.00REGULAR

 24.20
REGULAR Totals: $900.77 $959.20 $58.43 

1 $43.00 $45.60 ($2.60)  1.08  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,724.40 $2,562.60 ($838.20)  43.50  0.53  0.23SPOTLITE

3 $188.70 $64.60 $124.10  4.76  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $434.50 $1,301.30 ($866.80)  10.96  0.56  0.06SPOTLITE

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 60.30
SPOTLITE Totals: $3,974.10 $2,390.60 ($1,583.50)

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $3,964.20 $5,071.62 ($1,107.42)
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